Datasheet Summary Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document 002-04310 Rev. *G
www.infineon.com page 1  2022-07-26
CYAT8168X
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch Generation
6XL
Datasheet Summary
Note that this is a Summary Datasheet. To access the full version of this datasheet, register in My Infineon
Collaboration Platform (MyICP).

k
gl
ov
e
su
pp
or
t
5-
V
Tx
Pa
ck
ag
e
CYAT81682-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81682-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – – 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81685-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS61Z 61 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS71Z 71 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AA77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-100AS77Z 77 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
Note
2. All devices have the following base features: Water Rejection, DisplayArmor, AutoArmor, DualSense,
CAPSENSE™ buttons, and large object detection and rejection.
Datasheet Summary 4 002-04310 Rev. *G
2022-07-26
PSoC™ Automotive Multitouch Generation 6XL
Datasheet Summary
Ordering information
CYAT81688-128AA88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81688-128AS88Z 88 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA61Z 61 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS61Z 61 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS71Z 71 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-100AA77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-100AS77Z 77 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 100-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-128AA88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128-pin TQFP
CYAT81689-128AS88Z 88 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 128-pin TQFP
Table 1 Ordering information[2] (continued)
MPN
N
um